

**CITY OF BARABOO  
2023 PUBLIC WORKS PROJECTS  
Bid Tabulation - Feb 20, 2023**

			DL GASSER CONSTRUCTION	
PROPOSAL #1 Asphaltic Paving	APPROX QTY	UNIT OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
3.5 inch asphaltic surface - streets (2 lifts)	2,000	SQ YD	\$23.84	\$47,680.00
2 inch asphaltic surface - alleys	2,500	SQ YD	\$15.00	\$37,500.00
3.5 inch asphaltic surface - alleys (2 lifts)	1,100	SQ YD	\$26.25	\$28,875.00
3 inch asphaltic surface - parking lots	2,500	SQ YD	\$22.00	\$55,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>				<b>\$169,055.00</b>

			DL GASSER CONSTRUCTION	
PROPOSAL #2 Asphalt Pavement Materials	APPROX QTY	UNIT OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Single aggregate asphaltic pavement material	800	TONS	\$67.00	\$53,600.00
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>				<b>\$53,600.00</b>

			ABBS PAVING		DL GASSER CONSTRUCTION	
PROPOSAL #3 Asphalt Pavement Patching	APPOX QTY	UNIT OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Sawcut Asphalt Pavement	1,000	L.F.	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00
Prep base course	9,000	S.F.	\$2.00	\$18,000.00	\$2.19	\$19,710.00
3-inch Thick Asphalt Pavement	9,000	S.F.	\$5.00	\$45,000.00	\$6.00	\$54,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>				<b>\$66,000.00</b>		<b>\$76,710.00</b>

			AUGELLI CONCRETE & EXCAVATING, LLC		FAIRFIELD CONCRETE		RENNHACK CONSTRUCTION	
PROPOSAL #4 Miscellaneous Curb & Gutter and Sidewalk Replacement	APPOX QTY	UNIT OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Mobilization	3	EA.	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00
4-inch concrete sidewalk	6,000	S.F.	\$8.50	\$51,000.00	\$9.50	\$57,000.00	\$9.88	\$59,280.00
6-inch concrete sidewalk	1,500	S.F.	\$9.50	\$14,250.00	\$10.90	\$16,350.00	\$10.45	\$15,675.00
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>				<b>\$68,250.00</b>		<b>\$73,350.00</b>		<b>\$79,155.00</b>

			MILESTONE MATERIALS	
PROPOSAL #5 Crushed Aggregate Base Course	APPROX QTY	UNIT OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
3" Breaker Run (Picked up at quarry)	500	TON	\$7.75	\$3,875.00
3/4" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	500	TON	\$7.75	\$3,875.00
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>				<b>\$7,750.00</b>

			ALLEN STEELE CO.		GERKE EXCAVATING INC		MILESTONE MATERIALS	
PROPOSAL #6 Asphalt and Concrete Pavement Crushing	APPROX QTY	UNIT OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Asphalt and Concrete Pavement Crushing	10,000	TON	\$5.00	\$50,000.00	\$5.44	\$54,400.00	\$7.95	\$79,500.00
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>				<b>\$50,000.00</b>		<b>\$54,400.00</b>		<b>\$79,500.00</b>